3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop

Brand : 3M

Product code: 7100170652

Product name : Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity

Display Laptop

3M Privacy Filter for Dell 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop (PFNDE0O07)

3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop:

3M™ Black Privacy Filters for touch-compatible laptops deliver world-class effective "black out" privacy
from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle. One of our thinnest privacy filters, designed for
today's thinnest devices. The satin-like matte finish is smooth to the touch and provides incredible
image clarity, making it great for high-resolution screens with higher pixel density. From 3M, a leader in

touchscreen privacy.

3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop. Maximum screen size: 31.8 cm (12.5"). Aspect
ratio: 16:9. Suitable for: Laptop, Type: Frameless display privacy filter. Protection features: Scratch-

resistant

Design

Maximum screen size *
Suitable for *

Type *

Screen size HXW

Filter colour

Features

Display filter features *
Aspect ratio
Scratch-resistant
Protection features
Screen format

Durable screen protection
Privacy filtering orientation
Touchscreen compatible
Installation type
Compatibility

Weight & dimensions
Width (imperial)

Height (imperial)

31.8.cm (12.5")

Laptop

Frameless display privacy filter
164 x 285 mm

Black

Anti-glare

16:9

v
Scratch-resistant
Widescreen

v

Landscape

v

Attachment strip
Dell

25.4 cm (10")
38.7 cm (15.2")

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Pallet gross width
Pallet gross length
Pallet gross height
Pallet gross weight
Products per pallet
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height

)

Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

Shipping (inner) case GTIN
(EAN/UPC)

254 mm
3mm
387 mm
165.5 g
Box

85299097
10.7 cm
12.2cm
13.3cm
344 kg
1620 pc(s)
2.65cm
3.98 cm
3.97 mm
1.01 kg

5 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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