

## 3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop

Brand: 3M Product code: 7100170652

**Product name :** Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity

Display Laptop

3M Privacy Filter for Dell 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop (PFNDE007)

3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop:

3M™ Black Privacy Filters for touch-compatible laptops deliver world-class effective "black out" privacy from side views outside the 60-degree viewing angle. One of our thinnest privacy filters, designed for today's thinnest devices. The satin-like matte finish is smooth to the touch and provides incredible image clarity, making it great for high-resolution screens with higher pixel density. From 3M, a leader in touchscreen privacy.

3M Privacy Filter for Dell™ 12.5" Infinity Display Laptop. Maximum screen size: 31.8 cm (12.5"). Aspect ratio: 16:9. Suitable for: Laptop, Type: Frameless display privacy filter. Protection features: Scratch-resistant



Design		Packaging data	
Maximum screen size * Suitable for * Type * Screen size HxW Filter colour	31.8 cm (12.5") Laptop Frameless display privacy filter 164 x 285 mm Black	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package type	254 mm 3 mm 387 mm 165.5 g Box
Features		Logistics data	
Display filter features * Aspect ratio Scratch-resistant Protection features Screen format Durable screen protection Privacy filtering orientation Touchscreen compatible Installation type Compatibility	Anti-glare 16:9  Scratch-resistant Widescreen  Landscape  Attachment strip Dell	Harmonized System (HS) code Pallet gross width Pallet gross length Pallet gross height Pallet gross weight Products per pallet Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight Products per shipping (inner) case	85299097 10.7 cm 12.2 cm 13.3 cm 344 kg 1620 pc(s) 2.65 cm 3.98 cm 3.97 mm 1.01 kg 5 pc(s)
Weight & dimensions		Shipping (inner) case GTIN	50051128008732
Width (imperial) Height (imperial)	25.4 cm (10") 38.7 cm (15.2")	(EAN/UPC)	30031120000/32





051128008737

0051128008737

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.